
U.S. Bankruptcy Court
Northern District of Mississippi

Statistics - Calendar Year 2016

   2016 Cases
Filed

Cases 
Closed

Cases 
Pending 

Adversary
Filed 

Adversary
Closed

Adversary
Pending

January 317 484 10,825 11 08 95

February 426 357 10,894 12 15 92

March 448 395 10,947 16 04 104

April 372 425 10,894 08 14 98

May 365 393 10,866 06 04 100

June 376 463 10,779 02 13  89

July 371 448 10,702 04 08 85

 August 423 471 10,654 09 00 94

September 442 307 10,789 06 10 90

October 429 250 10,968 03 07 86

November 371 483 10,856 05 09 82

December 293 381 10,768 04 09 77


